Fee Structure:

B.Tech students selected for admission shall have to pay the tuition and other fees as decided by the
fee structure committee of the Government of West Bengal. Present fee structure is as follows:

Particulars

B.Tech

Tuition Fee(for students allotted through General / SC / ST category) Rs. 44,000 (1st semester)

Admission Fee

Library Fee

Students' Welfare and Games & Sports Fee

Caution Deposit

Rs. 5,000 (one time only)
Rs. 6,000 (one time only)
Rs. 4,000 (one time only)

Rs. 10,000(one time
only,refundable)

University Students' Development Fee Payble to MAKAUT (@ Rs. Rs. 2,200 ( one time only)

550/- per annum)

Admission Kit

Rs. 1,000

Total Fees payable at the time of admission for students allotted Rs. 72,200

through General / SC/ ST category

Total Fees payable at the time of admission for students allotted Rs. 28,200

through TFW
2" Semester
3" & 4™ semester (per semester)
5" & 6™ Semester (per semester)

7" & 8" Semester (per semester)

Hostel (Optional) Seat Rent p.m. (General)

Fee Structure :

Fee-structure for M.Tech. students are as follows :

Particulars

Tution Fee (per semester)

Admission Fees
Library Fees
Students' Welfare,Games & Sports Fee

Caution deposit

Rs. 44,000
Rs. 45,100
Rs. 46,200
Rs. 47,300

Rs. 4,500

M.Tech

Rs. 50,000 ( for AEIE) (Per sem)
Rs. 60,000 (for BT, CSE, ECE,RE,VLSI) (Per
sem)

Rs. 10,000 (one time only)
Rs. 2,000 (one time only)
Rs. 2,000 (one time only)

Rs. 15,000 (one time only, refundable)



University Students' Development Fees payable to
MAKAUT (@ Rs. 550 per annum)

Admission Kit

Total fees payable at the time of admission

2" to 4™ Semester

Hostel (Optional) Seat Rent p.m. (General)

Fee Structure:

Rs. 1,100 (one time only)

Rs. 1,000

Rs. 81,100 ( for AEIE) (Per sem)
Rs. 91,100 (for BT, CSE, ECE,RE, VLSI)

Rs. 50,000 ( for AEIE) (Per sem)
Rs. 60,000 (for BT, CSE, ECE,RE,VLSI)

Rs. 4,500

Present fee structure for MCA programme is as follows:

At the time of

Particulars L.
Admission

Admission Fees (one time only) Rs. 10,000/-

Tuition Fee for the first semester |Rs 60,000/-

Library Fees (one time only) Rs. 2,000/-
Caution D it ti ly,

aution Deposit (one time only Rs. 15,000/~
refundable)
Student Welfare,G & Sport

uden ‘e are,Games & Sports | 2.000/-
Fee (one time only)
Admission Kit Rs. 1,000/-

University (MAKAUT,formerly
WBUT) Students' Development Rs. 1,100/-
Fees (@ Rs. 550 per annum)

Total Fees Payble at the time of

. Rs. 91,100/-
admission

Sebsequent Fees

Univ. Registration Fee (One time) as of now -
Rs.500/-

Semester Examination Fee for each semester
- Rs. 1200/-

Semester - wise Tution Fees: 2" Semester to
4™ Semester - Rs.60,000/- (Per Semester)



